The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: METAL PIPE 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled
2023-09-01
2023-09-01
2023-09-05
2023-09-05
2023-09-07

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from JERRY HUANG
Donation from JERRY HUANG
Donation from JERRY HUANG
VIRGINIA1ST
WITHDRAWN: $300.00. DEPOSITED: $29.04.

ID Amount Balance
$295.96

txn MNHPg9 $1.00 $296.96
txn NQHDbII $27.04 $324.00
txn gnHYOm $1.00 $325.00
txn AWH82n -$300.00 $25.00
$25.00

Metal Pipe is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Metal Pipe's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



