

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: METAL PIPE 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$295.96
2023-09-01	Donation from JERRY HUANG	txn_MNHPg9	\$1.00	\$296.96
2023-09-05	Donation from JERRY HUANG	txn_NQHbll	\$27.04	\$324.00
2023-09-05	Donation from JERRY HUANG	txn_gnHYOm	\$1.00	\$325.00
2023-09-07	VIRGINIA1ST	txn_AWH82n	-\$300.00	\$25.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$300.00. DEPOSITED: \$29.04.			\$25.00

 $Metal\ Pipe$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Metal\ Pipe$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.